31/5/24, 21:23

'

W
1o

vl

o
10

o
@]

10.R

11.R

11.

13.R

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

#368

#394

#370

#3296

. #392

#3263

#388

#372

#375

#350

#359

#3753

#380

#384

#360

#376

#358

#3298

#381

#2382

#389

#371

#351

#364

#369

#383

#3293

Final — Men, Junior MAG — Results

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia Artistica 2024 Santa Marta - Colombia 22-26 Mayo / 2024
Men — Junior MAG — Final (Rings)

ESPEJO VAROS

LAKOMY

VERA

AYDOGDU

HONG

TITTLEY

SOTO RODRIGUEZ

MEJIA

CHICALEON

CORALIZZI

FERREIRA SANTOS

ZABALA AREVALO

BOURDET AGUILAR

IBARRA OSUNA

Diego Ignacio
Adam Frank
Camilo

Hasan

Xander

Thomas
Jensuel )
Thomas

Daniel Alejandro
Matias Fabian
Bernardo

Yan Dairon
Jaycko Sebastian

Aaron Francisco

GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA Caio

ROMERO BRAVO

DE JESUS SILVESTRE

HUBER

TAPERIO JAYES

HERNANEZ ANDRADE

SANTANA HERNANDEZ

ALVAREZ

POzzI

GONZALEZ

MARTINEZ JARA

SOLORZA

KURECKI

Stefano alessandro
Pedro Henrique
Evan

Mario Roberto Javier
Juan David
Sebastian Jadiel
Jorman

Juan Erix

Aiden

Matias Felipe
Dario Mauricio

Jackson

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Coach

B CHI

USA

coL

USA

USA

-

CAN

PUR

coL

E1 N

ECU

ARG

BRA

coL

GUA

MEX

BRA

ECU

BERZZI

BRA
I+l cAN
il

B

GUA

MEX

PUR

USA

88

84

88

84

88

84

88

84

88

8

88

8

88

88

8

88

8

88

88

8

88

8

88

88

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E

84 87 84 87 9.0 8.600

81 84 79 85 9.0 8333

83 83 81 84 83 8300

83 86 81 85 86 8467

85 86 86 87 83 8567

84 86 83 84 812 8367

81 86 83 84 9.0 8433

84 83 83 84 8.367

83 84 83 84 8.367

78 81 83 8.1 83 8167

76 78 81 81 84 8.000

78 81 82 75 8.1 8.000

85 85 85 82 86 8500

82 84 81 81 86 8233

83 84 83 85 86 8400

82 81 80 82 83 8167

80 79 80 82 82 8.067

84 85 87 83 87 8533

80 79 81 76 78 7900

84 85 84 85 86 8467

78 83 85 83 85 8367

75 76 80 79 74 7667

78 74 79 78 80 7.833

85 85 87 86 87 8.600

83 81 77 80 8.100

78 80 81 75 78 7867

83 78 7.8 77 78 7.800

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 2:23:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.16.8.229:9002/stages/0/results#routine=2

D Pen Total
4.5 13.100
4.6 12.933
4.6 12.900
4.4 12.867
42 12.767
4.3 12.667
41 12.533
41 12.467
4.0 12.367
4.2 12.367
43 12.300
4.3 12.300
37 12.200
3.9 12.133
37 12.100
3.9 12.067
4.0 12.067
3.5 12.033
41 12.000
3.5 11.967
3.6 11.967
4.3 11.967
4.0 11.833
3.2 11.800
37 11.800
3.9 11.767
39 11.700
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

#352 GUERRA

#385 JAIME SECUNDINO

#366 ROSSEL COROZO

#367 ESPINOZA ZAVALLA

#379 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

Vito Luciano
Diego Isaac
Arturo Alejandro
Agustin

Jefferson Rahi

Final — Men, Junior MAG — Results

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Coach

ARG
B0 Mex
B CHI
B CHI

Bl cua

&b

&

&b

&

&b

El

8.1

7.2

8.0

8.1

7.8

E2 E3 E4 E5 E

8.1 80 80

73 72 73

8.2 84 81

81 83 8.0

80 76 72

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 2:23:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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76 8.033 3.6

6.5 7233 44

84 81233 34 -03

8.5 8.167 34 -0.3

76 7667 3.7 -0.3

D Pen Total

11.633

11.633

11.333

11.267

11.067

2/2
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